
Final Examination 1/2018  School of Liberal Arts 

October 24, 2018  Reading in Contemporary World 

Time: 8.00-11.00 A.M. 

(180 minutes) 

 

Room 03217, 07217, 03201   

 Walailak University Code: EFL-304 

 
 

30 points 
 

ID Number ______________ Name & Last Name ____________________________  

Section _________ Exam seating sequence number________ 

Examination Details 

 

Test items 

Question 

number 
Pages 

Part 1  Reading Comprehension  1-65 2-16 

Passage 1 Japanese emperor's abdication:  

6 things to know 
1-10 2-3 

Passage 2  11-22 4-6 

Passage 3  23-32 7-9 

Passage 4  
33-40 

49-53 

9-11 

15 

Passage 5  
41-48 

54-65 

11-13 

16 

Passage 6  (for essay question) 66 14 

Part 2 Essay Question 66 17 

TOTAL 66 
17 

(incl. cover) 

Instructions: 

There are 48 (forty-eight) multiple-choice questions, 17 (seventeen) written exam questions, 

and 1 (one) essay question. 

1. Use a 2B pencil to darken the corresponding box on the computerized answer sheet.  

2. Use a pen to answer written exam questions on the provided answer sheet.  

3. No dictionary is allowed in the test room. 

4. Do not take the examination paper out of the test room. 

 


