Final Examination 1/2018

October 24, 2018

Time: 8.00-11.00 A.M. **(180 minutes)**



School of Liberal Arts

Reading in Contemporary World

Wa

lailak University	Code: EFL-304
-------------------	---------------

Room 03217, 07217, 03201		30 poi		
ID Number	Name &	& Last Name	<u> </u>	
	Section	Exam seating sequence number		

Examination Details

Test items	Question number	Pages
Part 1 Reading Comprehension	1-65	2-16
Passage 1 Japanese emperor's abdication: 6 things to know	1-10	2-3
Passage 2	11-22	4-6
Passage 3	23-32	7-9
Passage 4	33-40 49-53	9-11 15
Passage 5	41-48 54-65	11-13 16
Passage 6 (for essay question)	66	14
Part 2 Essay Question	66	17
TOTAL	66	17 (incl. cover)

Instructions:

There are 48 (forty-eight) multiple-choice questions, 17 (seventeen) written exam questions, and 1 (one) essay question.

- 1. Use a 2B pencil to darken the corresponding box on the computerized answer sheet.
- 2. Use a pen to answer written exam questions on the provided answer sheet.
- 3. **No dictionary** is allowed in the test room.
- 4. Do not take the examination paper out of the test room.